# P0500010a13

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(A)	ldress)	
OA)	idress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



100043753401

01/18/05--01057--005 \*\*91.00

2005 JAN 18 PH 3: 5:

£ 1/20/05

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

A A in the tare

2005 JAN 18 PH 3:59

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

SUB IECT.	St.Joseph Land Trust Corporation
SUBJECT	St. Joseph Land Trust Corporation

· n -

# (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	<ul><li></li></ul>	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
FROM: Ma	rtin Timothy Walton Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
	13725 Carlton Drive	o (Timed of typed)	
	TOTE CANON DIVE	Address	<u> </u>
	Davie, Florida, 3330	Address	<u> </u>

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

St.Joseph Land Trust Corporation

# 2005 JAN 18 PM 3: 59

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

Date

# ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 13725 Carlton Drive, Davie, Florida, 33330

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

The purpose of forming this entity is to make a profit buying and selling real estate.

#### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100 shares

#### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Martin Timothy Walton, 13725 Carlton Drive, Davie, Florida, 3330 (President)

#### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Miriam de Toro, CPA 231 Altara Avenue Coral Gables, Florida, 33146

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Martin Timothy Walton 13725 Carlton Drive Davie, Florida, 33330

Signature/Registered Agent Miniau de Tono Date

1.10.05

Signature/Incorporator

MARTINITIMINY WATEN